
March 2019    15

SUNDAY, MARCH 8, 2020

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

RAZ CONSTRUCTION DOUBLE J KID’S CLASSROOM DR JACK GIESY
          ARENA CORRAL CORRAL  ARENA

Stacy Westfall 
Bridleless Ques 

Explained
 

Steve Rother 
The Confident Rider:

How to Overcome 
Doubt and Fear

Alina and Brooklyn 
Trick Riding

Stacy Westfall 
Moving Beyond 

the Basics

Working Equitation 
Speed Trial 

(WE-SPEED)

Special Kids Rodeo

Morgan and Her
Blind Horse, Endo
Breed Showcase
Meet the Gypsies

Donkeys
“Solo” & “Twitter”

Evan Bonner
Seeking Refinment

Jille 
The Gypsy Horse

Shelby
The Unicorn

Remuda Ranch's 
Goat "Boots" and 
Donkeys "Solo” 

and “Twitter"
Meet

 Breyer Pony Model
Smokin' Double Dutch

100 Paintable
Mini Breyers

Brand Inspector 
Regulations for 
Traveling With 

Your Horse

Robert Eversole
Beyond Cell Phones:
Staying Connected 

w/o Cell Service
Equine Trail Sports

Awards

DOORS OPEN 10:00am

MARKETPLACE CLOSES AT 4:00pm    

Equine Trail Sports 

Volcano Ridge 
Mounted Archers

Icelandic 
Demonstration

Driving 
Demonstration

Draft Horse 
Demonstration


