SUNDAY, MARCH 8, 2020

	RAZ CONSTRUCTION ARENA	DOUBLE J Corral	KID'S Corral	CLASSROOM	DR JACK GIESY ARENA
	DOORS OPEN 10:00am				
10:00am		Special Kids Rodeo			Equine Trail Sports
10:30am	Stacy Westfall Bridleless Ques				
11:00am	Explained		Jille The Gypsy Horse	Brand Inspector Regulations for	
11:30am	Steve Rother The Confident Rider:			Traveling With Your Horse	
12:00pm	How to Overcome Doubt and Fear	Morgan and Her Blind Horse, Endo	Shelby The Unicorn		
12:30pm	Alina and Brooklyn Trick Riding	Breed Showcase Meet the Gypsies			
1:00pm		Donkeys "Solo" & "Twitter"	Remuda Ranch's Goat "Boots" and	Robert Eversole Beyond Cell Phones:	Volcano Ridge Mounted Archers
1:30pm	Stacy Westfall Moving Beyond		Donkeys "Solo" and "Twitter"	Staying Connected w/o Cell Service	
2:00pm	the Basics	Evan Bonner Seeking Refinment	Meet Breyer Pony Model	Equine Trail Sports Awards	Icelandic Demonstration
2:30pm	Working Equitation Speed Trial		Smokin' Double Dutch 100 Paintable		Driving Demonstration
3:00pm	(WE-SPEED)		Mini Breyers		Draft Horse Demonstration
3:30pm					
4:00pm		MARKETPI	ACE CLOSES AT 4:00pi	m	